
The Judiciary, State of Hawaii 
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction 
    
Contract (or PO) Number: JUD CONTRACT NO. J12307  
 
Method of Procurement: INVITATION FOR BIDS NO. J12288 
 
Department: JUDICIARY      
 
Division: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & COMMUNICATIONS DIVISION 
 
Vendor: PIFINITY, INC. DBA STORAGE HAWK 
 
Description: PROVIDE QUANTITY OF TWO (2) f5 NETWORK 3900 LOAD 

BALANCERS AND SUPPORT TO THE JUDICIARY, STATE OF 
HAWAII 

 
 
         
Notice of Award Date       
 (mm/dd/yy): April 30, 2012  
 
Start Date: May 1, 2012 
         
End Date: One year warranty from satisfactory installation of the equipment.  
 
Original Award Amount: $123,491.49 
 
 
Final Contract Amount: $123,491.49 
 
 
Contact Information 
 
Contact Person: RICHARD MURAKAMI, ITCD 
 
Phone: 808-538-5314 
         
E-mail: richard.h.murakami@courts.hawaii.gov 
 
Comments: After award was made pursuant to IFB J12288, the Contract 

Number was changed to J12307. 
           
 
 
 
 
File: Contract\Forms\Internet Bidding Site Award Form.wpd 


